" TRAFIC

3318 - 19 - TRAFIC SWB-LWB [04-14]
3326 -27 - TRAFICSWB - LWB 2015 — PRESENT

5516 -17 - VIVARO SWB-LWB [04-14]
5523 - 24 - OPEL VIVARO SWB - LWB 2015 — PRESENT

PRODUCT/URUN : 850 — AB - NS

1




M6 =10Nm
M8 =25 Nm .
M10=50Nmbsy

ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

0
<

3326850F0 DRIVER

Mirror3326850F0

5523850C0 rev.1

Mirror5523850C0 rev.1

3326850B0 DRIVER

Mirror3326850B0

HTC 238 - M10x25(4x20x60)

HTC 269 - CLIPS (M10)

M10 Flange Nut

HTC 262 - M10X30 (5X15X60)

—_— | -
Slol©oNo|o| N wiN|=

M8x25 Flange Bolt

N
N

M8 Flange Nut

DN oD | maaalaH




AT

¥

g

/ i










3326 - 27 - TRAFIC SWB - LWB 2015 - PRESENT




